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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Armstrong137
Love Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 9.1759.050 36.975
2 4 3 11 1 

1 

Shelby Eustrom114
Alamo Heights

9.450 8.950 9.5508.825 36.775
1 11 7 1 2 

2 

Sophia Storandt108
Aerial Athletics

9.250 8.725 9.5259.125 36.625
3T 16 1T 2 3 

3 

Eryn Whitehurst121
Alamo Heights

9.175 9.150 9.3008.975 36.600
7 9 4 7T 4 

4 

Amaya Mejia118
Alamo Heights

9.000 9.425 9.3008.850 36.575
15T 3 6 7T 5 

5 

Madelyn Koscielski117
Alamo Heights

8.850 9.600 9.4508.650 36.550
18T 1 11T 3 6 

6 

Kennedy Allen135
Love Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.0009.125 36.525
9T 7T 1T 17T 7 

7 

Reagan Brogden138
Love Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.0758.750 36.175
11T 7T 8T 13T 8 

8 

Kady Flinn139
Love Gymnastics

8.825 9.500 9.0008.750 36.075
23 2 8T 17T 9 

9 

Trinity Ley140
Love Gymnastics

8.550 9.350 9.2008.925 36.025
26 6 5 10 10 

10 

Rodriguez Audrey113
Alamo Heights

9.000 8.750 9.3758.475 35.600
15T 15 16T 6 11T

11T

Mikayla Alva136
Love Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 8.8508.700 35.600
8 12T 10 21 11T

11T

Reagan Hussey122
Artemov Gymnastics

9.200 8.300 9.4258.650 35.575
6 18 11T 4T 13 

13 

Ja'siah McIntyre141
Love Gymnastics

9.050 9.075 9.0258.275 35.425
11T 10 20T 16 14 

14 

Maribella Lopez104
Aerial Athletics

9.250 8.225 9.2508.575 35.300
3T 20 15 9 15 

15 

Cynthia-Diane Vasquez143
Love Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.0008.275 35.275
9T 12T 20T 17T 16 

16 

Isabel Vargas142
Love Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 9.0508.225 35.200
5 17 22 15 17 

17 

Landry Kerr116
Alamo Heights

8.850 8.275 9.4258.325 34.875
18T 19 19 4T 18 

18 

Ariceli Alcala134
Love Gymnastics

9.025 8.850 8.5508.375 34.800
14 14 18 25 19 

19 

Charlotte Allen111
Alamo Heights

8.950 7.800 8.6008.600 33.950
17 22 13T 24 20 

20 

Makenna Quintanilla107
Aerial Athletics

8.850 8.000 8.7757.650 33.275
18T 21 26 22 21 

21 

Ja'lean Anderson112
Alamo Heights

8.850 7.550 8.1008.475 32.975
18T 25 16T 30 22 

22 

Mellie Urban109
Aerial Athletics

9.050 6.950 9.0757.875 32.950
11T 26 23T 13T 23 

23 

Kyra Miller106
Aerial Athletics

8.850 7.650 8.5007.875 32.875
18T 24 23T 26 24 

24 
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Avery Heap115
Alamo Heights

5.750 9.375 8.9508.600 32.675
30 5 13T 20 25 

25 

Elliott Harley103
Aerial Athletics

8.700 7.675 8.6257.150 32.150
24 23 28 23 26 

26 

Carrington Freise102
Aerial Athletics

8.650 5.600 9.1257.775 31.150
25 30 25 12 27 

27 

Kyla Magee105
Aerial Athletics

8.475 6.700 8.4257.100 30.700
28 27 29 27 28 

28 

Arianna Silva120
Alamo Heights

8.400 6.100 8.3257.400 30.225
29 28 27 28 29 

29 

Olivia Norrell119
Alamo Heights

8.500 6.050 8.2756.900 29.725
27 29 30 29 30 

30 
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